
NCQMA Summer Series - RACE #4  July 11, 2023

Lineups set by pill draw. Total Cars: 71

Jr. 160

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 4 1 Roo Reaves 60

A-Main 1 2 Brayden Ickler 57

A-Main 2 3 Andrew Salazar 54

A-Main 5 4 Liam Biles 51

A-Main 3 6 Zeke Smith 48

A-Main 6 7-DQ Austin Fambrough 45

Lt. 160

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 2 1 Weston Freeman 60

A-Main 1 2 Ben Buzze 57

A-Main 8 3 Edison Carter 54

A-Main 5 4 Bailey Scott 51

A-Main 9 5 Colton Lockard 48

A-Main 6 6 Dominic Cremer 45

A-Main 3 7 Aleah Eppihimer 42

A-Main 7 8 Henry Albright 39

A-Main 4 9 Walker Yarnot 36

A-Main x 0 - DQ Cale Weavil 0

Hvy 160

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main

A-Main

Red Rookie

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main - 1 4 1 Jeremiah Browder
A-Main - 1 6 2 Logan Jeune
A-Main - 1 2 3 Brextyn Sullivan
A-Main - 1 1 4 Carson cusimano 
A-Main - 1 5 5 Zane McManus
A-Main - 1 3 6 - DNS Gil Kirkman

A-Main - 2 1 1 Ella Clowes
A-Main - 2 3 2 Cain Weavil
A-Main - 2 2 3 Lawson Restivo
A-Main - 2 4 4 Brayden Kren 



A-Main - 2 5 5 Sebastian Johnson

Jr. Honda

Event Start Finish Driver
A-Main 1 1 Roo Reaves 60

A-Main 3 2 Andrew Salazar 57

A-Main 2 3 Brooks labonte 54

A-Main 7 4 Easton Wedge 51

A-Main 6 5 Brody Sullivan 48

A-Main 4 6 Elliott Troiano 45

A-Main 5 7 Blaine McNeal 42

B-Main 7 1 Brayden Ickler 60

B-Main 6 2 Kenan Brown 57

B-Main 5 3 Elizabeth Lorello 54

B-Main 4 4 Liam Biles 51

B-Main 3 5 Hudson Charvonia 48

B-Main 2 6 Zeke Smith 45

B-Main 1 7 Austin Fambrough 42

Sr. Honda

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 8 1 Case James 60

A-Main 9 2 Weston Freeman 57

A-Main 0 3 Logan McNally 54

A-Main 5 4 Henry Albright 51

A-Main 7 5 Aleah Eppihimer 48

A-Main 2 6 Dominic Cremer 45

A-Main y 7 George Kincel 42

A-Main 1 8 Roman Yarnot 39

A-Main 4 9 Edison Carter 36

A-Main 3 10 Ben Buzze 33

A-Main x 11 Colton Lockard 31

A-Main 6 12 Carter Pasiak 29

Hvy Honda

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 2 1 Lincoln Rockwell 60

A-Main 1 2 Benjamin Rogers 57

A-Main 3 3 Daniel Bergen 54



Blue Rookie

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main - 1 1 1 Wyatt Diss
A-Main - 1 2 2 Melina Carter
A-Main - 1 5 3 Josh Penn
A-Main - 1 4 4 Grace Penn
A-Main - 1 3 5 - DNF Eli Miskelly-Chereek
A-Main - 1 6 6 - DNF Mikey speeney 
A-Main - 1 7 7 - DNF Anna Woodward 

Jr. Animal

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 1 Brayden Ickler 60

A-Main 2 2 Roo Reaves 57

A-Main 3 3 Brooks labonte 54

A-Main 5 4 Elliott Troiano 51

A-Main 4 5 Elizabeth Lorello 48

Sr. Animal

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 1 Ben Buzze 60

A-Main 3 2 Logan McNally 57

A-Main 2 3 George Kincel 54

A-Main


